Gantrischcup 2024

Punkte Schiitze

97
94
92
91
90
89
89
89
85

Hostettler Sarah
Hostettler Alfred (V)
Roth Fritz
Nydegger Martin
Rubi Marcel

Jungo Daniel
Regamey Marcel
Harri Fritz

Jungo Henriette

Jg
91
57
74
70
96
67
74
72
75

Final

Einzelresultate

Verein

PS Schwarzenburg
PS Schwarzenburg
PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien
PS Schwarzenburg
PS Girbetal

PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien
PS Girbetal

PS Girbetal

PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien

PK Belp

PS Gambach

PS Glrbetal

PS Schwarzenburg
PC Zollhaus-Plaffeien



